START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS TEAM MEN
QUALIFICATION STAGE 2

SAT 5 MAR 2022, START TIME 10:15

5 @ ISSF WORLD CUP

/ RIFLE ; PISTOL

CAIRO, EGYPT

k y ISSF 26 FEB - 08 MAR 2022

FP

Bib No

Name

Sub

Total Total [Remarks

Nat Position

7

11

12

13

17

18

19

34

35

36

1214

1215

1229

1471

1472

1473

1022

1025

1028

1282

1295

1299

DALLINGER Maximilian

FIX Colin

WELSCH Dennis

HALVORSEN Ole Martin

HEGG Jon-Hermann

LARSEN Henrik

MATHIS Thomas

RUMPLER Gernot

THUM Andreas

JADHAV Kiran Ankush

SHEORAN Akhil

TOMAR Aishwary Pratap
Singh
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FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position
Total

Total [Remarks
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43 1728 SUNDERMAN Patrick
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57 1186 KOSKELA Riku Tapio
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59 1188 LEPPA Aleksi
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65 1117 NEPEJCHAL Filip
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O
N
m

Kneeling |

Prone
Standing

67 1120 PRIVRATSKY Jiri
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75 1505 KOWALEWICZ Maciej
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76 1506 LUKASZYK Rafal
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77 1500 BARTNIK Tomasz
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Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 8; Targets available: 51 (3-9;13-15;17-19;23-
25;27-29;33-39;43-44;46-49;53-59;63;65-68;73-79)

Legend 3FD67CB2
_ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (05/03/2022 10:09:14)
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